
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

7

3

4

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

64

3

4

52

12

23

35

41

42

21

56

20

6

82

65

54

32

24

Name

Mac Clark

Megan Gilkes

Jack Polito

Dean Baker

Graham Lobban

Connor Wagland

James Lindsay

Steve Bodrug

Keith Lobban

Jeff Bateman

Kari Salo

Mike Franza

Connor Clubine

Bill Tebbutt

Sean Johnston

Byron Leis

Andrew Mason

Mike Dodd

Class

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

13

4

Total Tm

22:50.683

23:11.032

23:20.405

23:48.346

23:48.571

23:49.204

23:50.952

24:01.169

23:05.101

22:59.323

23:35.645

7:56.312

Diff

20.349

29.722

57.663

57.888

58.521

1:00.269

1:10.486

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap

20.349

9.373

27.941

0.225

0.633

1.748

10.217

1 Lap

1 Lap

36.322

9 Laps

Best Tm

1:29.633

1:30.456

1:31.273

1:31.045

1:31.525

1:31.549

1:30.706

1:32.972

1:35.829

1:42.973

1:42.289

1:44.327

Hometown

Campbellville ON

Richmond Hill ON

Lindsay ON

Bowmanville ON

Cambridge ON

Hamilton ON

Waterford ON

Mississauga ON

Caledon ON

Midland ON

Gormley ON

Alliston ON

Brantford ON

Mississauga ON

Toronto ON

Waterloo ON

Oakville ON

Milton ON

Club

BARC

BARC

PMSC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

VARAC

BARC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

BARC

BARC

BARC

DAC

BARC

BARC

Make

2013 Mygale SJ13\Honda

2014 Piper DL7\Honda

2019 Piper DL7\Honda

2018 Spectrum 015\Honda

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

2015 Piper DL7\Honda

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda

1984 Citation 84F\Ford

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

2000 Van Diemen RF00\Ford

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1998 Van Diemen RF98\Ford

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Ford

Sponsor

Britain West Motorsport

BGR / Piper Racecars

BGR / Piper RaceCars

Kerr Industries / Baker Racing

Jaftrman's Garage

Burloak Cycle/Jones Tool and Machine

Britain West Motorsport

Speedpro Imaging

Deep Thought

KTS Racing

Dmcconcept.com

Britain West Motorsport

Blue Dread Racing

Britain West Motorsport

SPH Engineering Inc.

Mason Racing

John Dodd Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Complete Race Restart after Red Flag

Printed: 04/10/20 22:35:17

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Bob Stiver

Chair of Stewards:  Mary Lobban

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association

Margin of Victory

20.349

Avg. Speed

155.892

Best Lap Tm

1:29.633

Best Speed

158.928

Best Lap by

64 - Mac Clark

CASC Celebration of Motorsport

F1600

R10 - Race 2

Race (22:00 Time) started at 11:21:31

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km

04/10/20 10:58

TOYO Tires F1600
Championship



Lap

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(12) Graham Lobban

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(23) Connor Wagland

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(35) James Lindsay

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(41) Steve Bodrug

1

Lap Tm

1:34.817

1:33.474

1:32.461

1:32.959

1:32.035

1:31.510

1:31.045

1:45.585

1:40.670

1:37.945

1:37.182

1:35.272

1:33.730

1:34.870

1:34.751

1:34.647

1:33.679

1:32.247

1:32.324

1:31.863

1:31.525

1:31.773

1:46.293

1:40.847

1:37.479

1:37.366

1:34.943

1:34.138

1:34.528

1:34.268

1:34.666

1:33.715

1:32.782

1:32.870

1:31.644

1:31.587

1:31.549

1:47.528

1:39.881

1:38.125

1:37.038

1:34.669

1:33.809

1:34.568

1:35.311

1:35.023

1:32.253

1:35.549

1:31.022

1:30.706

1:31.524

1:33.180

1:47.422

Diff

+3.772

+2.429

+1.416

+1.914

+0.990

+0.465

+14.060

+9.145

+6.420

+5.657

+3.747

+2.205

+3.345

+3.226

+3.122

+2.154

+0.722

+0.799

+0.338

+0.248

+14.744

+9.298

+5.930

+5.817

+3.394

+2.589

+2.979

+2.719

+3.117

+2.166

+1.233

+1.321

+0.095

+0.038

+16.822

+9.175

+7.419

+6.332

+3.963

+3.103

+3.862

+4.605

+4.317

+1.547

+4.843

+0.316

+0.818

+2.474

+14.450

Time of Day

11:36:06.453

11:37:39.927

11:39:12.388

11:40:45.347

11:42:17.382

11:43:48.892

11:45:19.937

11:23:17.684

11:24:58.354

11:26:36.299

11:28:13.481

11:29:48.753

11:31:22.483

11:32:57.353

11:34:32.104

11:36:06.751

11:37:40.430

11:39:12.677

11:40:45.001

11:42:16.864

11:43:48.389

11:45:20.162

11:23:18.413

11:24:59.260

11:26:36.739

11:28:14.105

11:29:49.048

11:31:23.186

11:32:57.714

11:34:31.982

11:36:06.648

11:37:40.363

11:39:13.145

11:40:46.015

11:42:17.659

11:43:49.246

11:45:20.795

11:23:19.885

11:24:59.766

11:26:37.891

11:28:14.929

11:29:49.598

11:31:23.407

11:32:57.975

11:34:33.286

11:36:08.309

11:37:40.562

11:39:16.111

11:40:47.133

11:42:17.839

11:43:49.363

11:45:22.543

11:23:20.148

Lap

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(42) Keith Lobban

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(21) Jeff Bateman

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(56) Kari Salo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Lap Tm

1:44.171

1:39.056

1:36.806

1:34.382

1:33.761

1:35.014

1:35.598

1:34.004

1:33.461

1:32.972

1:33.178

1:33.118

1:33.205

1:33.886

1:47.958

1:44.406

1:41.483

1:40.608

1:38.608

1:37.296

1:37.893

1:37.271

1:36.971

1:37.395

1:35.829

1:37.171

1:35.933

1:35.858

1:56.049

1:48.213

1:44.246

1:43.727

1:44.424

1:45.199

1:45.968

1:46.212

1:45.730

1:45.780

1:45.046

1:42.973

1:44.122

2:06.831

1:55.756

1:53.778

1:52.487

1:48.298

1:48.747

1:46.238

1:45.236

1:44.628

1:43.933

1:42.790

1:42.289

1:43.508

Diff

+11.199

+6.084

+3.834

+1.410

+0.789

+2.042

+2.626

+1.032

+0.489

+0.206

+0.146

+0.233

+0.914

+12.129

+8.577

+5.654

+4.779

+2.779

+1.467

+2.064

+1.442

+1.142

+1.566

+1.342

+0.104

+0.029

+13.076

+5.240

+1.273

+0.754

+1.451

+2.226

+2.995

+3.239

+2.757

+2.807

+2.073

+1.149

+24.542

+13.467

+11.489

+10.198

+6.009

+6.458

+3.949

+2.947

+2.339

+1.644

+0.501

+1.219

Time of Day

11:25:04.319

11:26:43.375

11:28:20.181

11:29:54.563

11:31:28.324

11:33:03.338

11:34:38.936

11:36:12.940

11:37:46.401

11:39:19.373

11:40:52.551

11:42:25.669

11:43:58.874

11:45:32.760

11:23:19.970

11:25:04.376

11:26:45.859

11:28:26.467

11:30:05.075

11:31:42.371

11:33:20.264

11:34:57.535

11:36:34.506

11:38:11.901

11:39:47.730

11:41:24.901

11:43:00.834

11:44:36.692

11:23:29.274

11:25:17.487

11:27:01.733

11:28:45.460

11:30:29.884

11:32:15.083

11:34:01.051

11:35:47.263

11:37:32.993

11:39:18.773

11:41:03.819

11:42:46.792

11:44:30.914

11:23:39.548

11:25:35.304

11:27:29.082

11:29:21.569

11:31:09.867

11:32:58.614

11:34:44.852

11:36:30.088

11:38:14.716

11:39:58.649

11:41:41.439

11:43:23.728

11:45:07.236

Lap

(64) Mac Clark

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(3) Megan Gilkes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(4) Jack Polito

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(52) Dean Baker

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

1:35.668

1:33.779

1:32.604

1:31.215

1:31.752

1:30.648

1:30.766

1:31.816

1:30.994

1:30.518

1:29.831

1:31.072

1:29.790

1:29.633

1:30.597

1:39.659

1:36.900

1:35.526

1:34.100

1:33.492

1:32.458

1:31.314

1:30.958

1:31.637

1:30.998

1:30.624

1:31.228

1:30.931

1:30.654

1:30.456

1:40.012

1:36.922

1:34.666

1:34.972

1:32.587

1:33.529

1:31.858

1:32.413

1:32.382

1:32.113

1:31.925

1:31.803

1:31.800

1:31.273

1:31.847

1:46.184

1:40.270

1:37.913

1:36.502

1:35.306

1:34.328

1:34.050

1:34.841

Diff

+6.035

+4.146

+2.971

+1.582

+2.119

+1.015

+1.133

+2.183

+1.361

+0.885

+0.198

+1.439

+0.157

+0.964

+9.203

+6.444

+5.070

+3.644

+3.036

+2.002

+0.858

+0.502

+1.181

+0.542

+0.168

+0.772

+0.475

+0.198

+8.739

+5.649

+3.393

+3.699

+1.314

+2.256

+0.585

+1.140

+1.109

+0.840

+0.652

+0.530

+0.527

+0.574

+15.139

+9.225

+6.868

+5.457

+4.261

+3.283

+3.005

+3.796

Time of Day

11:23:07.259

11:24:41.038

11:26:13.642

11:27:44.857

11:29:16.609

11:30:47.257

11:32:18.023

11:33:49.839

11:35:20.833

11:36:51.351

11:38:21.182

11:39:52.254

11:41:22.044

11:42:51.677

11:44:22.274

11:23:11.347

11:24:48.247

11:26:23.773

11:27:57.873

11:29:31.365

11:31:03.823

11:32:35.137

11:34:06.095

11:35:37.732

11:37:08.730

11:38:39.354

11:40:10.582

11:41:41.513

11:43:12.167

11:44:42.623

11:23:11.906

11:24:48.828

11:26:23.494

11:27:58.466

11:29:31.053

11:31:04.582

11:32:36.440

11:34:08.853

11:35:41.235

11:37:13.348

11:38:45.273

11:40:17.076

11:41:48.876

11:43:20.149

11:44:51.996

11:23:18.426

11:24:58.696

11:26:36.609

11:28:13.111

11:29:48.417

11:31:22.745

11:32:56.795

11:34:31.636

Printed: 04/10/20 22:35:31

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Bob Stiver

Chair of Stewards:  Mary Lobban
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(20) Mike Franza

1

2

3

p4

Lap Tm

1:56.890

1:48.495

1:44.327

2:25.054

Diff

+12.563

+4.168

+40.727

Time of Day

11:23:30.027

11:25:18.522

11:27:02.849

11:29:27.903
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Competitors Laps

1Mac Clark (64)

2Megan Gilkes (3)

3Jack Polito (4)

4Keith Lobban (42)

5Graham Lobban (12)

6Connor Wagland (23)

7Dean Baker (52)

8James Lindsay (35)

9Kari Salo (56)

10Steve Bodrug (41)

11Mike Franza (20)

12Jeff Bateman (21)

13-

14-

15-

16-

17-

18-

0

64

3

4

42

12

23

52

35

56

41

20

21

1

64

3

4

12

23

52

35

42

41

21

20

56

2

64

3

4

12

52

23

35

41

42

21

20

56

3

64

4

3

12

52

23

35

41

42

21

20

56

4

64

3

4

52

12

23

35

41

42

21

56

20

5

64

4

3

52

12

23

35

41

42

21

56

6

64

3

4

12

52

23

35

41

42

21

56

7

64

3

4

52

12

23

35

41

42

21

56

8

64

3

4

52

23

12

35

41

42

21

56

9

64

3

4

52

23

12

35

41

42

21

56

10

64

3

4

52

23

12

35

41

42

21

56

11

64

3

4

52

12

23

35

41

42

21

56

12

64

3

4

12

52

23

35

41

42

21

56

13

64

3

4

12

52

23

35

41

42

21

56

14

64

3

4

12

52

23

35

41

42

15

64

3

4

52

12

23

35

41

Lapchart
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